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Vehicle History Report

Research Your VIN v

Vehicle Specification Market Value Analysis

Year 2000

Make Infiniti

Model 130 Base / Touring
Trim Level -

Style Sedan 4D

Made In Japan

View Detailed Vehicle Specification

Vehicle Specification
Accidental Record

Flood Records
Salvage/Lemon Title Records
Number of previous owner
Odometer Records

Lien/Loan Records

Free VIN Decoder Resources v

VIN JNKCA31A3YT124016
2000 INFINITI 130 BASE / TOURING

Generated on 2023-01-02 04:19:44 EST

22 Records

@ Single Owner
6 Record(s).

© Find Out More

Vehicle Damage Checks

This section lists our checks for damage related records pertaining to this vehicle.

Source: NMVTIS

Account Login

© Accident Records found!
@ No Flood Record found!

@ No Lemon Record found!

Status Non-Title Related Checks Status Non-Title Related Checks

Q Fire damage record Salvage auction record (see more)

(V] Hail damage record Major collision/damage record (see more)

(] Flood damage record Structural damage or structural alteration record (see more)
(] Scrapped/Junk record Recycling facility record (see more)

(] Reconstruct/Rebuilt record Crash test record (see more)

Title Checks

This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title.

Status Problem Checked

Status

Source: NMVTIS

Problem Checked

(] Fire brand
(] Hail brand
(] Flood brand

Junk or scrapped brand (see more)

o
o

Insurance Loss record
Titled to an insurance company record
Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

Abandoned title record (see more)
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Status Problem Checked Status Problem Checked
Rebuilt or rebuildable brand (see more) Duplicate title record (see more)
Odometer brand (EML or NAM) (see more) Theft record(s) (see more)
This section lists accident records for this VIN.
Date Location
09/07/2017 AR
More details in Full Vehicle History Report
This section lists odometer records for this VIN.
Date Mileage Record
09/08/2000 39
10/12/2004 24,616
04/21/2015 125,746
05/11/2015 125,746
11/09/2015 127,160
11/10/2015 127,160
This section lists title records in chronological order. Source: NMVTIS
Generated Date: 2023-01-02 04:19:44 EST
Event Date Source Type Mileage Details
03/11/2000 AL Independent Source - Vehicle manufactured and shipped to dealer
09/08/2000 TN Motor Vehicle Dept. 39 Title(title #:61403827)
09/18/2000 CORDOVA, TN Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration event or renewal(leased vehicle)
09/24/2000 CORDOVA, TN Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration event or renewal(leased vehicle)

View Complete Vehicle History Records
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NMVTIS Consumer Access Disclaimer

The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain automobiles titled in the United
States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of title and brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a
vehicle's repair history.

All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS does not
contain information on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data to the system. Currently, the data
provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some states report and update NMVTIS data in "real-time" (as title transactions
occur), other states send updates less frequently, such as once every 24 hours or within a period of days. Information on previous, significant vehicle damage
may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never determined by an insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to be a “total loss" or branded by
a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be required to report a "total loss" even if the vehicle's titling-state has not determined the vehicle to
be "salvage" or "junk."

A vehicle history report is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers are strongly
encouraged to also obtain an independent vehicle inspection to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden damage. The Approved NMVTIS Data Providers (look
for the NMVTIS logo) can include vehicle condition data from sources other than NMVTIS.

Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers may wish to obtain an independent vehicle inspection, a NMVTIS Vehicle History Report, and consult
other available vehicle information resources.

NMVTIS data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System):

Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes,
and tractors. NMVTIS may not currently include commercial vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state’s primary database for title records (in some
states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state agency), although these records may be added at a later time. Information on "brands" applied to
vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. Brand types and definitions vary by state, but may provide useful information about the
condition or prior use of the vehicle.

Most recent odometer reading in the state’s title record.

Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is required by law to be reported to the system, beginning
March 31, 2009. This information will include if the vehicle was determined to be a "total loss" by an insurance carrier. Information from junk and salvage yards
receiving a "cash for clunker" vehicle traded-in under the Consumer Assistance to Recycle and Save Act of 2009 (CARS) Program.
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